
Middle School Students’
Perception on a Health

Promoting School to Prevent
Bullying
by Tintin Sukartini

Submission date: 06-Jan-2022 09:04AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1737941056
File name: Perception_on_a_Health_Promoting_School_to_Prevent_Bullying.pdf (248.63K)
Word count: 4562
Character count: 25686



1

1

2

2

2

2

3

4

6

6

8

10

11



1

1

2

3

3

4

12

13

14



7

7



2



4

4

5

5

6

9







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Middle School Students’ Perception on a Health Promoting
School to Prevent Bullying
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.stikesicme-jbg.ac.id
Internet Source

Kusnanto Kusnanto, Hidayat Arifin, Ika Yuni
Widyawati. "A qualitative study exploring
diabetes resilience among adults with
regulated type 2 diabetes mellitus", Diabetes
& Metabolic Syndrome: Clinical Research &
Reviews, 2020
Publication

www.science.gov
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

www.betterhelp.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

jkasne.org
Internet Source

www.frontiersin.org
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

eprints.ners.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Kusnanto Kusnanto, Ni Putu Wulan Purnama
Sari, Harmayetty Harmayetty, Ferry Efendi,
Joko Gunawan. "Self-care model application to
improve self-care agency, self-care activities,
and quality of life in people with systemic
lupus erythematosus", Journal of Taibah
University Medical Sciences, 2018
Publication

pure.uva.nl
Internet Source

repository.undaris.ac.id
Internet Source


